Time

08:00-08:30

08:30-9:00

09:00-10:20

10:20-10:45

10:45-12:05

12:05-13:00
13:00-13:20

13:20-15:20

15:20-15:40

15:40-17:00

17:00-17:30

PACES COURSE 2022
5th and 6th February 2022
Clinical practice centre, SJUH

Session
Registration and set up

Faculty and candidates briefing and calibration of
patients

Abdominal and Respiratory
4 x 20 minute stations consisting of 10 minutes
examination and 10 minutes feedback

BREAK

Cardiovascular and Neurology
4 x 20 minute stations consisting of 10 minutes
examination and 10 minutes feedback

LUNCH
Calibration of patients

History / Communication skills
4 x 30 minute stations

BREAK

Station 5
4 x 20 minute stations

Feedback



